
Analysis of the Level of Public
Understanding in the

Preparation of the Simalungun
Regency Regional Revenue and

Expenditure Budget
by Jurnal Akuntansi, Manajemen Dan Bisnis Digital

Submission date: 01-Jun-2022 04:46AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1848368138
File name: 12._Putri_Afdillah,_Andri_Soemitra.doc.pdf (349.34K)
Word count: 4396
Character count: 30050



3

3

3

6

12

16
18

22



1

4
4

5

5

9

17

23



1

1

1
1

1

6

7

8

13

15

20

26



1

1

1

1

1

10

19

21

25



1
1

1

1

1

1

3

6

7

8

11

13

14

24

28



1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

7



2

2

3

27





21%
SIMILARITY INDEX

20%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Analysis of the Level of Public Understanding in the
Preparation of the Simalungun Regency Regional Revenue and
Expenditure Budget
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source

www.bappeda.tegalkab.go.id
Internet Source

jurnal.syntaxliterate.co.id
Internet Source

indeksprestasi.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

jurnal.unived.ac.id
Internet Source

nswahdi.com
Internet Source

ilmumanajemendanakuntansi.blogspot.com
Internet Source



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Submitted to Fakultas Ekonomi Universitas
Indonesia
Student Paper

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

ummaspul.e-journal.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

educasia.or.id
Internet Source

journal.pdmbengkulu.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Surakarta
Student Paper

e-journal.uajy.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uii.ac.id
Internet Source



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

mohammadfadlyassagaf.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Colfer C.J.P., Dahal G.R., Capistrano D., (eds.).
"Pelajaran dari desentralisasi kehutanan:
mencari tata kelola yang baik dan berkeadilan
di Asia-Pasifik", Center for International
Forestry Research (CIFOR) and World
Agroforestry Centre (ICRAF), 2009
Publication

issuu.com
Internet Source

research.unissula.ac.id
Internet Source

Amelia A Lambajang, David P E Saerang,
Jenny Morasa. "Pengaruh Pengetahuan
Tentang Anggaran, Partisipasi Masyarakat,
Transparansi Kebijakan Publik, Dan
Akuntabilitas Publik Terhadap Pengawasan
Keuangan Daerah Pada Dewan Perwakilan
Rakyat Daerah di Wilayah Sulawesi Utara",
JURNAL RISET AKUNTANSI DAN AUDITING
"GOODWILL", 2018
Publication

peraturan.bpk.go.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source



27 <1%

28 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.peipfi-komdasulsel.org
Internet Source

www.bangkalankab.go.id
Internet Source


